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Code Candidat

CND_UIADDDIB753/2013
CND_UIADDOI5281/2013
CND_UIADDOI7043/2013
CND_LIADODIB414/2013
CND_UIADDDIB338/2013
CND_UIADDOI7202/2013
CND_UIADDDI7339/2019
CND_UADDOITIZ6/2013
CND_UIADDOI5382/2013
CND_UIADDOI7325/2018
CND_UIADDOI5Z73/2018
CND_LIADODI7313/2018
CND_UIADDDIB338/2013
CND_UIADDOI7314/201
CND_LIADODIS371/2018
CND_UIADDOIB732/2018
CND_UIADDDI5239/2019
CND_UIADODI7124/2019
CND_LIADODIBIG/Z013
CND_LIADODIGEI9/2013
CND_UADDDIG759/2019
CND_UADDDIBAI3/2013
CND_UIADDDIBB74/2013
CND_UIADODIS717/2013
CND_UIADODIG716/2013
CND_UIADDOITIZI/2013
CND_UADDDIBB45/2013
CND_UADDDI7087/2013
CND_UADDDIB343/2013
CND_UIADDDIZ 314/2018
CND_UIADDDI7285/2018
CND_UIADDDIB336/2013
CND_UADDOI7002/2018
CND_UIADDDIB336/2013
CND_LIADODIBS31/2019
CND_UADDDI203/2013
CND_LIADODITIB7/2013
CND_LIADODIBES!/2013
CND_LIADODIBIS1/2013
CND_UIADDOI7032/2018
CND_UIADDD5500/2013
CND_LIADDDIB448/2019
CND_UIADDDIBS84/2013
CND_UIADDDI7Z61/2013
CND_LIADODI7317/2013
CND_UADDOISTIZ/2013
CND_UIADDDI5483/2013
CND_UIADDOI5Z53/2013
CND_LIADDDI7059/2019
CND_UIADDOIB523/2013
CND_LIADODI7427/2013
CND_UIADDDIB384/2013
CND_UIADDDI7404/2013
CND_UIADDDIBBA3/2013
CND_UIADDOIT250/2018
CND_LIADDDIGBA7/201
CND_UIADDDIB383/2013
CND_UIADDOI6Z38/2019
CND_LIADDDNB34/2018
CND_UIADDDIBS44/2019

ID_CONVOCATION

UIA-CNVDOB/2013
UIA-CNVDID/2013
LIA-CNVOII/ 2013
UIA-CNVDZ0/2013
UIA-CNVDZ1/2013
UIA-CNVD22 /2019
UIA-CNVD33/2013
UIA-CNVD3S1/2013
UIA-CNVD34/2013
UIA-CNVDBD/2013
UIA-CNVD8Z/2013
UIA-CNVII3/2 013
UIA-CNVIZ0/2013
UIA-CNVIZ1/2013
UIA-CNVIZ5/2013
UIA-CNVIZ8/2013
UIA-CNVI33/2013
UIA-CNVI46/2013
UIA-CNVISZ/2013
UIA-CNVISB/2013
UIA-CNVIBZ/2013
UIA-CNVIBD/2013
LIA-CNVIB7/2013
LIA-CNVIBB/2013
UIA-CNVIZ5/2013
UIA-CNV206/2013
UIA-CNV226/2013
UIA-CNV245/2013
UIA-CNVZ56/2013
UIA-CNVZ65/2013
UIA-CNV275/2019
UIA-CNVZ81/2013
UIA-CNVZ286/2013
LIA-CNV288/2013
UIA-CNV3D4/2013
UIA-CNV3Z1/2013
UIA-CNV338/2013
UIA-CNV346/2013
UIA-CNV352/2013
LIA-CNV363/2013
LIA-CNV370/2013
LIA-CNV382/2013
LIA-CNV330/2013
UIA-CNVAI3/2018
LIA-CNV414/2013
UIA-CNV420/2013
UIA-CNV423/2013
UIA-CNV428/2013
LIA-CNV445/2013
LIA-CNV446/2013
LIA-CNV443/2013
LIA-CNV454/2013
UIA-CNV4BO/2013
UIA-CNV4B2 /2013
UIA-CNV4B8/2013
UIA-CNV433/2018
LIA-CNVaI3/2013
LIA-CNVa20/2013
LIA-CNV3Z3/2013
UIA-CNV5Z4/2013

RESULTATS CONCOURS DENTAIRE UIASS 2013-2020

IDBOUBKER
AMMOR

AIT BENALI
ERRAFIAA
TOuLouT

AIT SOUGRATI
KHATER
HBABI
BENAJIBA
BELAMINE

ALI DUBASSOU
LAAMRANI-ELIDRISSI
FILAHI

NFIDA

BEN ALI IDRISSI
EZ ZOUHRI
ABERKAN
CHADUNI BENABDALLAH
RAOUI
BENNDUR
BENNIS
BASSIR
RABAI
KADDOURI
CHERRAB
HAMDA BEN CHEKROUN
ADULAD-SAID
EL HANNADUI
HAMDADUI
ECHCHARFI
BOUYARMANE
EL HADAD
NAHI
DOUAADICH
IEFT
ALLOUANI
BENCHADU
SOULTANI
TAHR

ABRI

DADEN
HIMMICHE
BELMOUDEN
ROCHDI
Toul
KABBAJ
CHERKI

AFIF

SABIRI
BENAZZOLZ
KHALALI
EN-NESRADUI

ABOUSSALIM
CHANNOUF

PRENOM

Yousra
Hind
Mehdi
Imane
Wiam
Nouhaila
Hasnaa
Maroua
Lina
Mehdi
Nour
Souhaila
Yahya
Mouad
Brahim
Oussama
Badr
Yasmine
Abdessamad
Ghita
Hala
Oussama
Badr
Nada
Mehdi
Iohor
Nouha
Tineb
Nada
Hoda
Wassim
Nouha
Aymane
Youssef
llyas
Nasr Allah
Kenza
Aya
Khaoula
Lilya
Salma
Rime
Mehdi
Salma
Rim
Malak
Wail
Mohamed
llyas
Badr
Salma
Basma
Tineb
Chaimae
IBTISSAM
Youssef
Malak
Hiba
Nouhaila
Chahrazad

TYPE

Boursier
Payant
Payant

Boursier
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant
Payant

MOYENNE BAC

1313
18.93
18.83
18.54
18.3l
18.50
1831
1816
1B.14
17.80
17.89
17.64
17,57
17,57
1751
17.50
1744
17.33
17.28
17.26
17.23
1713
17.07
17.07
17.04
17.00
16.86
I6.7
16.72
16,67
16.62
16.58
1B.54
1B.54
16.40
16.37
16.28
1620
1618
16.05
16.05
16.00
15.94
15,78
13,76
15.74
15,70
15,66
15,54
15.53
15.52
15.49
15.43
15.42
15,39
1523
15,08
15,02
13,01
13,01

DENTAIRE

NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU

PHARMACIE

NON RETENU

NON RETENU

NON RETENU

NON RETENU

NON RETENU

NON RETENU

NON RETENU

NON RETENU

NON RETENU

NON RETENU

NON RETENU
NON RETENU

MEDECINE

NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU

NON RETENU

NON RETENU

NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU

NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU

NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU
NON RETENU

NON RETENU

NON RETENU

NON RETENU

NON RETENU
NON RETENU

NON RETENU

NON RETENU
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